
RA

CA

RA

RA

PR
<4

DU/AC

PR(k)
<4 DU/AC
4-N-24-RZ

A

PR
5 DU/AC

A
RA

PR

A

A

NORTHAM
PTON

BLVDPATRIOT W
AY

OLD BLACKS FERRY LN

BROUGHTON CT

GL
EN

LY
N DR

LA
BARRINGTON

BLVD

CARPENTER RD

EM
ORY ORCHARD LNSTURBRIDG

E
CT

LA
BAR

R
INGTON

BLVD

SAIN
T

B
A

RON
W

AY

W EMORY RD

PENSHURST CT

ASHER LN

GLENLYN DR

HONEYCRISP RD

BLACKS FERRY RD

17

25

64.02

4 7

6

5

7

1

20

49.01

29
31

48

1

11

16

89

65

52

17

7

12

13

14

1

15

12

30

24

35

16

42

16

9

2

12.04

35

79

33

32

51

45

4

61.01

29

59

54

22

6

5

7

6

4

31

3744

16

13

10

9

3

5

68

25

39

80

30.01

30

43

64.01

13

61

59.01

27

64
63

66

58

40

14

2

2

3

13

32

1

19

10

11

2

14

25.03

43

41.02

15

40

13

8

6
12

4

69

21

26

46

64.03

26

62

38.02

13

3

5

4

17

22

33

12

25.04

47

50

44.01

2

15

18

19

7

1

23

22

11

10

38

40

51.03

57

51.02

42

64

62.04

60

56

16

11

4

3

23

21

1

37.01

39

5

9

17

88

12.03

24

27

18

50.01

36

47

44.02

7

5

2
17

18

25

43

57

15

10

52.01

12

132.04

34

36

32

37

25.01

41.01
46

1
38

37

11

14

4

37

51.01

41

23

51

62.01

62

6

15

19

28

24

90
60

61

55

1

16

25

20

18

15

3

21 20

8 8

6

70

3

56

55

54

62.03

3

12

14

67

39

52

21

20

19

38.01

18

9

8

33

36

8

9

17

41

 9-C-25-RZ

Original Print Date:
Knoxville - Knox County Planning Commission * City / County Building * Knoxville, TN  37902

8/1/2025

Petitioner:

Map No:
Jurisdiction:

0 410

Feet

66
County

Jeffrey LawsonREZONING

 A (Agricultural)

PR(k) (Planned Residential), <4 DU/AC

To:

From:



���������	


��
����
� ����������������������� ��! "����#$% �&�'!()����*�(���������#�%�+,-.-/ 0�1*����2345.6.7.,- 8*������9���:;<6<=,>?<-@ ��A��*�%����9���:BCDEFE�GHHIJKGLJMN�LOHEF�PEQRJPE�G�HPESGHHIJKGLJMN�KMNFRILGLJMN�TJLD�UIGNNJNV�FLGWX Y���'�Z��9&*����*��8[(:\'��*��0�A��]�̂�_�������\'�:"�����9���9����(%��Z%���̀�9�����Z���A��*�%���:

;<6<=,>?<-@�a<b3<7@9&*�*'�Z�\'�0�'�Z����� #*�c0�'�Z������ adefgd;�higj�kdalig�mnloda#*p�'��&�q$�&�Z��*� ��'$ %�r�Z�]��s���������*�!_�����t�������&�)���%�����'�$Zt��'�&�q$�&�Zu

;<6<=,>?<-@a<b3<7@
h3vv<-@�kv,><v@w�i-x,9&*��&�t�[]��&�#�%������Z�y�&���! 9&*��&�t�[]��&�(ZZ&�'' 9&*��&�t�[]��&�9s*��9&*��&�t�(ZZ&�''_�]�&�9&*A�Z�& _������p̂#!z���&�9&*A�Z�& 9�&����{�

h,vv<7>,-5<-|<}�~
 8*%���t(ZZ&�'' 8��t _���� �{99s*�� �~���
�������������������������������������������������������������������������(�������� 9&*��&�t�[]��& [��*��Y*�Z�& 9&*�����_$&A�t*& �������& (&�s�����̂���Z'�����(&�s�����

������������ ¡ ¢� �£�¤¥¦§��̈©���ª«¬­®¬̄ª̄°
������������ ¡±®­°�²³¦́�µ�¥¶�· �¡���¡ ¡̧ ¹§¦³³� º» ±«¼±­®½°¾±ª®¾¿®«̄ À³³��� ¡­Á��¶  Â¤ ÃÄ��¡�Å�����¦¤��Æ���³� «°ª°�̈³�¤Ç��Æ�����ÄÈÉ�̧¡ ¹§¦³³�É�º»�±«¼±­ ®½°¾«°°¾ª¼¼±«°ª°�̈³�¤Ç��Æ�����ÄÈÉ�̧¡ ¹§¦³³�É�º»�±«¼±­� �ª½½��ª°­»¬Ê Ë��¥�̧¡ ¹�Ì¥¦³¦¥��·¦�¥�¦¤¥ Í

¼¬­­¬̄ª̄°
ÎÏÐ�ÑÒÓÔÕÒÖ×�ÖÔ×�ØÙÕÕ�ÒÚÛ�ÛÜÙÝ�ØÒÞß�ÖÛ�àÒÚÞ�áÒÔâãÔÙãÔáãä�ÎåÐ�æÙçÔ�ÛÜã�ÖèèÕÙáÖÛÙÒÔ�×ÙçÙÛÖÕÕà�ÎÒÞ�èÞÙÔÛé�ÝÙçÔé�ÖÔ×�ÝáÖÔÐä êëì�íîïðñò�óòîôï�ïðñ�õö÷óøñïñù��öò÷��ôù��òîô��îï�ïö�ïðñ��������ôö��îøøñ��ôö��	ö
ôï���ø�ôôîô��ö��îõñ
����������ñ÷�îø�îï�ïö��óóøîõ�ïîöô
��ôö�óø�ôôîô��öò� ���������������� �!"#$%�&'(�)('"*"+%�"�$,���� -&!./')01234�1"56$789:;<9=>=?<�@AB�CDEFCGHIJKLLLJEMFFJCAH7JMMNNOCNNEPG7

9-C-25-RZ

ddearmond
Rectangle



��������	
���

���������������� ������������������� � !"#$�� 
���%�&'������������� ����(������� )�������*�+ ������,�� -."/0
1�2345673�89237�:3965;<�=>�:37?87<@ABC@DEFCGEHIG@HJ@AFKC@LIM@NEFFCNAO@PQ@RCSJBCSHA@HJ@ABC@ETICF@ED@ABC@UFEUCFAV@WXY@ZQ[\]̂[_̀ àbc_def[_fg[_aa[_hhecb_îg[j_îkb_ah[_k̂[l̂bfm[hnljbôg[pbi][]bhq]̂kqbih[cefĥfi
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